
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology lll Semester lnformation Technology
Examinations May/June 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology lll Semester
lnformation Technology Examination of this lnstitute held in May/June 2023is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Discrete Mathematics

Design and Analysis of Algorithms

Java Programming

Database Systems

Software Engineering

Computer Organization and Architecture

MAIR24

lTPC21

ITPC23

tTPC25

tTPC27

tTPC29

Sr.
No.

Roll No. Father's Name SGPA

1

2

3

4

5

o

7

I

I 12113161

Vaibhav Bajpai

Aditya Sharma

Rathod Ramchander

Dharavathu Akash

TruptiArun Tiple

Manoj Kumar

Sachin

Harsh Kumar

Divya KumariMeena

Sushil Bajpai

Rakesh Kumar

Rathod Keshu Naik

Dharavathu RaviKumar

ArunTiple

Surjeet Singh

Rambabu

Balwan Singh

Sita Ram Meena

6.9231 <'

6.3846 .

7.6923 -
9.2692.

Re. |TPC2S '
(lnt)

6.4615 c

12113025

12113044

12113067

12113085

12113104

12113117

12113130

12113134

7.1 539

8.0769

7 0769

t/

Alleffortshavebeenmadetopub!ishthisresu!tatterc
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 2

\,*nffi
(Examinations)


