## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology III Semester Information Technology Examinations May/June 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology III Semester Information Technology Examination of this Institute held in May/June 2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr.	No. Subjects			Code	No.	
1	Discrete Mathematics				MAIR24	
2	Design and Analysis of Algorithms				ITPC21	
3	Java Programming			ITPC23		
4	Database Systems			ITPC25		
5	Software Engineering			ITPC27		
6	Compute	r Organization and Architecture		ITPC29		
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name		SGPA	
1	12113025	Vaibhav Bajpai	Sushil Bajpai		7.1539	
2	12113044	Aditya Sharma	Rakesh Kumar		8.0769	
3	12113067	Rathod Ramchander	Rathod Keshu Naik		7.0769	
4	12113085	Dharavathu Akash	Dharavathu Ravi Kumar		6.9231	
5	12113104	Trupti Arun Tiple	ArunTiple		6.3846	
6	12113117	Manoj Kumar	Surjeet Singh		7.6923	
7	12113130	Sachin	Rambabu		9.2692	
8	12113134	Harsh Kumar	Balwan Singh	Re	ITPC25 (Int)	
9	12113161	Divya Kumari Meena	Sita Ram Meena		6.4615	

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 2 3 AUG 2023

(Examinations)

Puls 122/8/23

proving pulgan 123